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2NDs: ARCADIA Professional Espresso
coffee machine - ARCADIA-G2DP

Quick Overview

Lot Number: NSW687

Class: 2

Conditions: Scratches and marks

Warranty: 6 Months

e 824mmWx565x525H;
* 67kg;
e Boiler 11L

Description
Lot Number: NSW687

Class: 2
Conditions: Scratches and marks

Warranty: 6 Months

* 824mmWx565x525H;
* 67Kkg;
e Boiler 11L

The Arcadia features the ability to adjust the temperature of each individual group head as well as a completely customizable
pressure for each stage of extraction. This enables accurate setting of the brew ratio to produce the perfect espresso.

Thanks to an innovative patent pending hydraulic system consisting of 2 independent circuits; the Arcadia is the first professional
espresso machine able to prepare coffee with the drip brewing method with the same brewing head used to brew an espresso
(only available on DE display version).



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/2nds-arcadia-professional-espresso-machine-arcadia-g2dp.html
https://www.foodequipment.com.au/2nds-arcadia-professional-espresso-machine-arcadia-g2dp.html
https://www.industrykitchens.com.au/bezzera-arcadia-g2dp-professional-espresso-coffee-machine-ss-2-group-pid-with-display

824mmWx565x525H:;
67kg;

Boiler 11L

240V; 3450W




Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)

Packing Height (mm)

67

824
565
525
630
600
700
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