





2NDs: ARCADIA Professional Espresso coffee machine - ARCADIA-G2DP

## **Quick Overview**

Lot Number: NSW687

Class: 2

Conditions: Scratches and marks

Warranty: 6 Months

- 824mmWx565x525H;
- 67kg;
- Boiler 11L

## Description

Lot Number: NSW687

Class: 2

Conditions: Scratches and marks

Warranty: 6 Months

- 824mmWx565x525H;
- 67kg;
- Boiler 11L

The Arcadia features the ability to adjust the temperature of each individual group head as well as a completely customizable pressure for each stage of extraction. This enables accurate setting of the brew ratio to produce the perfect espresso.

Thanks to an innovative patent pending hydraulic system consisting of 2 independent circuits; the Arcadia is the first professional espresso machine able to prepare coffee with the drip brewing method with the same brewing head used to brew an espresso (only available on DE display version).

1

- 824mmWx565x525H;
- 67kg;
- Boiler 11L240V; 3450W

## Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	67
Width (mm)	824
Depth (mm)	565
Height (mm)	525
Packing Width (mm)	630
Packing Depth (mm)	600
Packing Height (mm)	700